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2015 San Antonio Show
Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

San Antonio Rose Palace 6/13/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 10 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$          2nd 9 68$          3rd 9 68$          1st 10 75$          778$           1,055$        
135 Dejonna Haneline - TSU SHOT-VRH Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 4.0 6.0 -$             2.0 8.0 27$          1.0 9.0 41$          3.0 8.0 15$          31.0 1 1 389$           471$           
80 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 5.0 5.0 -$             4.0 6.0 -$             2.0 8.0 27$          1.0 10.0 38$          29.0 2 2 233$           298$           
47 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 1536441 Y 1.0 9.0 41$          3.0 7.0 -$             4.0 6.0 -$             5.0 6.0 -$             28.0 3 3 156$           196$           
75 Roy Fischer - SHOT-VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 6.0 4.0 -$             1.0 9.0 41$          5.0 5.0 -$             2.0 9.0 23$          27.0 4 4 -$                63$             
111 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT-VRH Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 2.0 8.0 27$          5.0 5.0 -$             3.0 7.0 -$             4.0 7.0 -$             27.0 4 5 -$                27$             
54 Emily Woodard - SHOT CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 Y 3.0 7.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             7.0 3.0 -$             8.0 3.0 -$             16.0 6 6 -$                -$                
85 Sassy Stanton - SHOT-VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 8.0 2.0 -$             8.0 2.0 -$             9.0 1.0 -$             6.0 5.0 -$             10.0 7 7 -$                -$                
90 Ann Matthews - SHOT-VRH Bud D Builder - 4953627 Y 7.0 3.0 -$             9.0 1.0 -$             6.0 4.0 -$             9.0 2.0 -$             10.0 7 8 -$                -$                
42 Jay Clements - SHOT-VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 9.0 1.0 -$             6.0 4.0 -$             8.0 2.0 -$             10.0 1.0 -$             8.0 9 9 -$                -$                
120 Kerry Wink - SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             7.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 10 2 1 9 3 8 4 7 5 6

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 9 47 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 1536441 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 8 111 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT-VRH Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 2

3 7 54 Emily Woodard - SHOT CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 3

4 6 135 Dejonna Haneline - TSU SHOT-VRH Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 4

5 5 80 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 5

6 4 75 Roy Fischer - SHOT-VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 6

7 3 90 Ann Matthews - SHOT-VRH Bud D Builder - 4953627 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 7

8 2 85 Sassy Stanton - SHOT-VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 66.0 8

9 1 42 Jay Clements - SHOT-VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 65.5 9

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Sam Rose



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 3 5 1 2 6

Descriptions of Obstacles sidepass / 
right gate

walk over 
bridge

trot logs 
thru trees

walk over 
logs into 
chute / 
back L

lope out 
chute 

lover logs 
to sled

rope sled 
/ drag Fig 

8

lope to 
cones and 

back to 
cowboy

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 9 75 Roy Fischer - SHOT-VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 73.5 1

2 8 135 Dejonna Haneline - TSU SHOT-VRH Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 72.5 2

3 7 47 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 1536441 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 3

4 6 80 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 -1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 68.5 4

5 5 111 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT-VRH Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 7.0 66.0 6

6 4 42 Jay Clements - SHOT-VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 9.0 58.5 9

7 3 54 Emily Woodard - SHOT CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 68.5 4

8 2 85 Sassy Stanton - SHOT-VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 9.0 59.5 8

9 1 90 Ann Matthews - SHOT-VRH Bud D Builder - 4953627 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 OP OP 7.0 63.0 7

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Karen McCuistion



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 2 3 4 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 9 135 Dejonna Haneline - TSU SHOT-VRH Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 1

2 8 80 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 2

3 7 111 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT-VRH Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.5 69.0 3

4 6 47 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 1536441 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 68.0 4

5 5 75 Roy Fischer - SHOT-VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 63.0 6

6 4 90 Ann Matthews - SHOT-VRH Bud D Builder - 4953627 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 6.5 59.5 8

7 3 54 Emily Woodard - SHOT CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.5 5

8 2 42 Jay Clements - SHOT-VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 5.0 62.5 7

9 1 85 Sassy Stanton - SHOT-VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 9.5 54.0 9

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i
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San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Carl McCuistion



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Antonio Show
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

6/13/2015 Judge: Loc.

10 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 10.0 80 William Lewis - SHOT Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 75.0 1

2 9.0 75 Roy Fischer - SHOT-VRH Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 2

3 8.0 135 Dejonna Haneline - TSU SHOT-VRH Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 69.5 3

4 7.0 111 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT-VRH Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 67.0 4

5 6.0 47 Jennifer Muir - SHOT Mr Red Heartbreaker - 1536441 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 1.0 64.5 5

6 5.0 85 Sassy Stanton - SHOT-VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 3.0 64.0 6

7 4.0 120 Kerry Wink - SHOT Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 63.0 7

8 3.0 54 Emily Woodard - SHOT CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 62.0 8

9 2.0 90 Ann Matthews - SHOT-VRH Bud D Builder - 4953627 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 61.0 9

10 1.0 42 Jay Clements - SHOT-VRH Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 6.0 57.5 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

San Antonio Rose Palac

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Sam Rose


	NP AA
	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS

	NP Pleasure
	Non_Pro_Pleasure

	NP Trail
	Non_Pro_Trail

	NP Reining
	Non_Pro_Reining

	NP Cow
	Non_Pro_Cowhorse


